The purchase price for each of the Credits to be issued by Seller to Purchaser under this 
Agreement is: 

Wetland Credits - $16,000 USD {“Credit Price”} 

4. In exchange for the credits purchased, Purchaser shall, subject to the terms and 
conditions of this Agreement, pay Seller the sum total of Thirty-two Thousand 
($32,000.00) USD {“Purchase Price”}. 

5. At Seller’s discretion, this Agreement shall automatically terminate if Purchaser does not pay 

the total Purchase Price to Seller on or before thirty days (30) days from the execution date of 
this Agreement. In any event, this Agreement must be fully executed on or before April 15,